
責　任　者

監　督 (30) 

コーチ (29)

コーチ (28)

コーチ (27)

スコアラー 

介  護  員

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

背番号 氏       名 所 属 チ ー ム 学 校 名

林　　　　 丈　偉

藤　原　　大　成

吉　橋　　陸　翔

小　野　　由　翔

松　丸　　侑　聖

小　松　　周　平

金　子　　颯　太

青　山　　天　星

中　川　　颯　太

大　井　　太　陽

伊　　　　 翔太郎

佐　藤　　蒼　人

小　林　　翔　汰

菊　地　　夕　涼

長　嶋　　航　斗

木　場　　洸　貴

浅　岡　　　 成

山　崎　　　 航

植　木　　皓　大

④ 中 央 区 連 盟 （10 チーム） 選 抜 代 表 選 手

ミ ヤ コ リ ト ル ベ ア ー ズ

ミ ヤ コ リ ト ル ベ ア ー ズ

ミ ヤ コ リ ト ル ベ ア ー ズ

今 井 ジ ュ ニ ア ビ ー バ ー ズ

今 井 ジ ュ ニ ア ビ ー バ ー ズ

大 森 フ ラ イ ヤ ー ズ

大 森 フ ラ イ ヤ ー ズ

新 宿 マ リ ナ ー ズ

新 宿 マ リ ナ ー ズ

仁 戸 名 フ ァ ミ リ ー ズ

仁 戸 名 フ ァ ミ リ ー ズ

稲 荷 ス タ ー ズ

稲 荷 ス タ ー ズ

生 浜 ヤ ン キ ー ズ

生 浜 ヤ ン キ ー ズ

松 ヶ 丘 ド ル フ ィ ン ズ

松 ヶ 丘 ド ル フ ィ ン ズ

院 内 イ ー グ ル ス

院 内 イ ー グ ル ス

岡　田　伸　司
連盟会長

小　橋　昭　夫
大会普及委員

松　丸　浩　久
大会普及委員

笹　森　大　輔
大会普及委員

秋　廣　良　亮
大会普及委員

芥　川　康　彦
大会普及委員

藤　原　かおり
連盟介護普及員

本 町

都

都

宮 崎

蘇 我

大 森

宮 崎

新 宿

新 宿

生 浜 東

生 浜 東

蘇 我

都

生 浜 西

生 浜 西

松 ヶ 丘

松 ヶ 丘

都 賀

院 内


